2016 Apr-Jun

Open
Date

6/10/16

6/10/16

6/10/16

6/10/16

6/10/16
6/10/16

6/10/16

6/10/16

6/3/16

6/3/16

6/1/16

5/20/16

5/20/16

5/6/16

5/6/16

5/6/16

5/6/16

5/6/16

Date to
Common
Council

7/5/2016

7/5/2016

7/5/2016

7/5/2016

7/5/2016
7/5/2016

7/5/2016

7/5/2016

6/21/16

6/21/16

6/21/16

6/21/16

6/21/16

6/7/16

6/7/16

6/7/16

6/7/16

6/7/16

Bid
Tab

7748

7747

7729

7670

Title of Project

CIPP Wet Lining Rehab of Sanitary
Sewer - 2016

South Point Yard Waste Site and
Driveway Repaving

Repaint Madison Water Utility
Reservoirs 9, 115, and 315

Pleasant View and Blackhawk
Intersection Improvements - 2016

N. Segoe Road Water Main

Demetral Park Path

7745

7740

7643

7737

Forest Hill Mausoleum Building
Envelope Repairs

Ice Age Junction Path - Tree Lane
Segment and East-Mendota-Pheasant
Branch Greenway - Mineral Point
Section Regrading

Metro Transit Repair and Refurbish
Underground Diesel Fuel Storage Tanks
Garner Park Tennis to Pickleball-Court
Conversion

N. Bedford Street and MATC Athletic
Fields (Pipe Bursting)

Monona Terrace Olin Terrace
Rehabilitation

Local Road Traffic Calming & Arterial
Pedestrian Enhancements - 2016

Madison Water Utility - Scada Room

— Renovation 119 E. Olin Ave.

7693

7673

7660

2016 Park Paving

2016 Park Playground Improvements -
Group 3

E. Broadway Service Rd Water Main
Replacement

2016 Garner Park Tennis to Pickleball-
Court Conversion

Apparent Low Bidder

Bids Rejected at BPW
- Project Will Be Re-
Advertised

Tri-County Paving, Inc.

Tecorp, Inc.

S&L Underground and
Trucking, Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.
R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

Single Bidder - did not
open

S&L Underground and
Trucking, Inc.

Single not prequalified
bidder - Did not open

DRS LTD.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.
Bachmann
Construction
Company, Inc.
Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.
Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc.

Madison Commercial
Landscapes Inc.

S & L Underground
and Trucking, Inc.

Non-Responsive Bid
(Rejected)


http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7748
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7747
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7729
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7670
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7666
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7464
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7391
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7236
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7745
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7740
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7643
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7737
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7630
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7735
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7711
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7693
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7673
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7660

2016 Apr-Jun (cont’d)

0 Date to
pen Common
Date .
Council
5/6/16 6/7/16
4/27/16  5/17/16
4/27/16  5/17/16
4/22/16  5/17/16
4/22/16  5/17/16
4/22/16  5/17/16
4/13/16  5/3/16
4/13/16 5/3/16
4/13/16  5/3/16
4/08/16  5/3/16
4/08/16 5/3/16
4/08/16  5/3/16
4/01/16  4/19/16

id
Tab

7407

7668

Title of Project

Lower Badger Mill Creek Sanitary Sewer

Interceptor, Phase 3

2016 Parking Garage Maintenance
Fordem Avenue Resurfacing
Assessment District - 2016

MATC North Ditch Restoration
Monona Terrace Olin Terrace
Rehabilitation

N Lake Street Resurfacing Assessment
District - 2016

2016 Parks Division Sun Shelters
Installation

Monona Terrace Exterior Signage
Improvements

Turner Avenue, Allis Avenue & Maher
Street Assessment District - 2016
Madison Water Urility - Scada Room
Renovation 119 E. Olin Ave.

2016 Park Playground Improvements -
Group?2

Jenifer Street, S. Paterson Street, S.
Brearly Street, and S. Few Street
Reconstruction Assessment District -
2015

2016 Parks Division Sun Shelters
Installation

Apparent Low Bidder

S & L Underground
and Trucking, Inc.

ProAxis LLC
R. G. Huston Co,, Inc.

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
Single Bidder - Did Not
Open (Will Rebid)
Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Madison Commercial
Landscapes Inc.

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

Single Bidder - Did not
open. Will rebid.

Madison Commercial
Landscapes Inc.

Capitol Underground,
Inc.

Single Bidder - Did not
open. Will rebid.


http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7292
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7716
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7626
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7722
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7703
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7430
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7728
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7702
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7640
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7715
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7695
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7407
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7668

