2016 Apr-Jun

2010 Apr-	Juli			
Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
6/10/16	7/5/2016	<u>7748</u>	CIPP Wet Lining Rehab of Sanitary Sewer - 2016	Bids Rejected at BPW - Project Will Be Re- Advertised
6/10/16	7/5/2016	<u>7747</u>	South Point Yard Waste Site and Driveway Repaving	Tri-County Paving, Inc.
6/10/16	7/5/2016	<u>7729</u>	Repaint Madison Water Utility Reservoirs 9, 115, and 315	Tecorp, Inc.
6/10/16	7/5/2016	<u>7670</u>	Pleasant View and Blackhawk Intersection Improvements - 2016	S&L Underground and Trucking, Inc.
6/10/16	7/5/2016	<u>7666</u>	N. Segoe Road Water Main	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
6/10/16	7/5/2016	<u>7464</u>	Demetral Park Path	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
6/10/16	7/5/2016	<u>7391</u>	Forest Hill Mausoleum Building Envelope Repairs	Single Bidder - did not open
6/10/16	7/5/2016	<u>7236</u>	Ice Age Junction Path - Tree Lane Segment and East-Mendota-Pheasant Branch Greenway - Mineral Point Section Regrading	S&L Underground and Trucking, Inc.
6/3/16	6/21/16	<u>7745</u>	Metro Transit Repair and Refurbish Underground Diesel Fuel Storage Tanks	Single not prequalified bidder - Did not open
6/3/16	6/21/16	<u>7740</u>	Garner Park Tennis to Pickleball-Court Conversion	DRS LTD.
6/1/16	6/21/16	<u>7643</u>	N. Bedford Street and MATC Athletic Fields (Pipe Bursting)	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
5/20/16	6/21/16	<u>7737</u>	Monona Terrace Olin Terrace Rehabilitation	Bachmann Construction Company, Inc.
5/20/16	6/21/16	<u>7630</u>	Local Road Traffic Calming & Arterial Pedestrian Enhancements - 2016	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
5/6/16	6/7/16	<u>7735</u>	Madison Water Utility - Scada Room Renovation 119 E. Olin Ave.	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
5/6/16	6/7/16	<u>7711</u>	2016 Park Paving	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
5/6/16	6/7/16	<u>7693</u>	2016 Park Playground Improvements - Group 3	Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.
5/6/16	6/7/16	<u>7673</u>	E. Broadway Service Rd Water Main Replacement	S & L Underground and Trucking, Inc.
5/6/16	6/7/16	<u>7660</u>	2016 Garner Park Tennis to Pickleball- Court Conversion	Non-Responsive Bid (Rejected)

2016 Apr-Jun (cont'd)

2010 Api-3	un (cont u)			
Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
5/6/16	6/7/16	<u>7292</u>	Lower Badger Mill Creek Sanitary Sewer Interceptor, Phase 3	S & L Underground and Trucking, Inc.
4/27/16	5/17/16	<u>7716</u>	2016 Parking Garage Maintenance	ProAxis LLC
4/27/16	5/17/16	<u>7626</u>	Fordem Avenue Resurfacing Assessment District - 2016	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
4/22/16	5/17/16	<u>7722</u>	MATC North Ditch Restoration	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
4/22/16	5/17/16	<u>7703</u>	Monona Terrace Olin Terrace Rehabilitation	Single Bidder - Did Not Open (Will Rebid)
4/22/16	5/17/16	<u>7430</u>	N Lake Street Resurfacing Assessment District - 2016	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
4/13/16	5/3/16	<u>7728</u>	2016 Parks Division Sun Shelters Installation	Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.
4/13/16	5/3/16	<u>7702</u>	Monona Terrace Exterior Signage Improvements	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
4/13/16	5/3/16	<u>7640</u>	Turner Avenue, Allis Avenue & Maher Street Assessment District - 2016	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
4/08/16	5/3/16	<u>7715</u>	Madison Water Urility - Scada Room Renovation 119 E. Olin Ave.	Single Bidder - Did not open. Will rebid.
4/08/16	5/3/16	<u>7695</u>	2016 Park Playground Improvements - Group2	Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.
4/08/16	5/3/16	<u>7407</u>	Jenifer Street, S. Paterson Street, S. Brearly Street, and S. Few Street Reconstruction Assessment District - 2015	Capitol Underground, Inc.
4/01/16	4/19/16	<u>7668</u>	2016 Parks Division Sun Shelters Installation	Single Bidder - Did not open. Will rebid.